SRP1510CA Series - Shielded Power Inductors
*R
oH
S C
OM
PLI
ANT,
**

Typ.
DCR
(mW)
Max.
Irms (A)
Typ. Isat
(A)
Typ.L
(µH)
Tol.
(%)
20 °C
Temp. Rise
40 °C
Temp. Rise
SRP1510CA-4R7M 4.7 20 30 13 3.4 3.8 22 30 43
SRP1510CA-5R6M 5.6 20 30 11 3.82 4.2 21 28 38
SRP1510CA-6R8M 6.8 20 30 10 4.18 4.6 20 26 36
SRP1510CA-8R2M 8.2 20 30  9 6.0 7.2 19 25 32
SRP1510CA-100M 10 20 30  8 7.1 8.6 18 24 29
SRP1510CA-150M 15 20 30  6 9.2 11.5 14 18 23
SRP1510CA-220M 22 20 30  5 13.2 15.8 11 16 20
SRP1510CA-330M 33 20 30  4 18.7 20 9 13 18.7
Electrical Specifications @ 25 °C
General Specifications
Operating Temperature
 ................................-55 °C to +155 °C